Academy of Allied Health Sciences
24 Commerce Street, Suite 510
Federal Trust Building

Newark, NJ 07102

Dr. Suresh

ssagi@aahsc.com

American Technology Training
35 Journal Square

Capital One, Suite 207

Jersey City, NJ 07306

Nasir Alharmoosh

Phone 609-325-8648

Rcs1957 @hotmail.com

Bright Horizon Institute, LLC

591 Summit Avenue, Suite 400

Jersey City, NJ 07306

Zeba Fatima

Phone 201-377-1594 / Fax 201-305-5995
Zeba.fatima@brighthorizoninstitute.com

Catholic Charirties of the Archdiocese of Newark
2201 Bergenline Avenue 590 N. 7" Street
Union City, N) 07087 Newark, NJ 07107

Phone 201-325-4803 973-268-3162
Fax 973-350-0792
Robin Wanner

rwanner@ccannj.org

Computer Professional Learning Center, Inc.

35 Journal Square, Suite 701
Jersey City, NJ 07306
Christine Tuozo

Phone 201-386-0700

ctuozo@studyoncampus.com

2019 Vendor List

Dux Education, LLC

4914 Kennedy Blvd, Suite 205
West New York, NJ 07093
Gustavo Gonzalez

Phone 201-305-5994

ggonzalez@duxed.com

Educate the Block, LLC

285 West Side Avenue

Jersey City, NJ 07306

Aycea Nightingale

Phone 201-484-0411 / Fax 973-377-8559
a.nightingale@educatetheblock.org

Eferon Solar Solutions
910 Bergen Avenue
Suite 910

Jersey City, NJ 07306
Louis Nkrumah

Phone 201-963-4642

" info@eferonschool.com

Anna M Bethea
anna@eferonschool.com

Garden State Science and Technology
591 Summit Avenue

Jersey City, NJ 07306

Pankaj B. Patel

Phone 201-963-1500 / Fax 201-661-2607

ppatel@gssti.edu

Institute of Science and Technology
5600 Kennedy Blvd, Suite 107

West New York, NJ 07093

Soraya Gonzalez, Cynthia Wells

Phone 201-766-3550 / Fax 201-766-3556

sgonzalez@istwestnewyork.com
cwellsist@gmail.com



International Communication Solutions Inc.

(Workforce Advantage)

66 ElImora Avenue 3608 Bergenline Ave, 2" Fl
Elizabeth, NJ 07202 Union City, NJ 07087

Julio Sabater Gilberto Romero
908-355-2299 201-865-1199
Fax 201-865-5587

gromero@workforceadvantageusa.com
jsabater@workforceadvatageusa.com

National Career Institute
900 Bergen Avenue
Jersey City, NJ 07306
George Blount
Phone 201-239-7600 / Fax 201-239-7108
Cell 201-424-5580
gbp@nciedu.com

9pb
Pro Data, Inc.
2500 Plaza 5, Floor 25
Jersey City, NJ 07311
Mioara Canciu
Phone 201-377-2305
training@pro-data.us

St. Bernadine School of Allied Health
591 Summit Avenue, Suite 411
Jersey City, NJ 07306

Phone 201-222-1116

Luisito Samin

lisamin@yahoo.com

Suits for Success

591 Summit Avenue

Suite 505

Jersey City, NJ 07306

Nidia Lopez
lopezn@suitsforsuccess.org
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Urban League of Hudson County — ULOHC
253 Martin Luther King Drive

Jersey City, NJ 07305

Andrew Kemp

Mohammad Ibn Umar / CEO

Phone 201-451-8888 ext 888

Fax 201-451-7004

akemp@ulohc.org
mumar@ulohc.org
nortiz@ulohc.org

Women Rising, Inc.

270 Fairmount Avenue
Jersey City, NJ 07306
Rosemary Nwabueze

Phone 201-333-5700 ext 542

rnwabueze@womenrising.org

Worldwide Educating Services, Inc.
2844/2865 Kennedy Blvd

Jersey City, NJ 07306

Hamed Eddress - CEO

C. Eugene Edwards — Director
Phone 201-459-9999

worldwideeducating@aol.com



